—_

© © N o A W N

NN N D N DD N M ama a a @A A a @A @a -
o vk WM 2O L N U A WN =2 O

27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Power Systems Manager
Water Resources Manager
Project Manager
Working Foreman
Admin Services Manager
Operations Manager
Compliance Manager
Finance Manager

Elec Tech

Sr. Operator

Plant Mechanic
Maintenance Manager
Electrician

Chief

Plant Mechanic

Plant Mechanic

General Manager
Electrician

Operator

Information Sys Manager
Hydro Maintenance Worker
Operator

Comm Tech

Sup Elect Tech

Hydromaintenance Worker D2-
T2

Operator
Operator

Special District

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Linda Fire Protection District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
North Yuba Water District

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Department

General Admin.

Power Systems

General Admin.

General Admin.

Power Systems

General Admin.

Power Systems

Power Systems

General Admin.

Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Safety

Power Systems
Power Systems
Public Works
Power Systems

Power Systems

General Admin.

Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems

Power Systems

Power Systems

Power Systems

Total Wages

$231,485
$190,267
$181,369
$181,275
$172,644
$169,867
$163,881
$155,906
$155,686
$150,446
$149,647
$147,886
$147,225
$145,398
$143,792
$142,905
$138,489
$136,154
$136,124
$133,796
$131,218
$129,238
$129,156
$127,246
$127,061
$126,736

$126,591
$126,547

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$77,027
$61,833
$61,854
$59,859
$57,360
$60,681
$62,355
$60,705
$44,208
$50,714
$49,161
$46,703
$47,214
$50,563
$27,911
$46,437
$45,996
$39,727
$45,782
$47,197
$46,280
$50,925
$44,209
$26,288
$25,986
$50,027

$37,307
$37,552



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.

Hr Manager

Peripheral Facilities Caretaker
General Manager

Operator

Operator

Information Security Admin
Operator

Business Services Manager
General Manager

Utility Worker

Senior Hydrographer
Utility Worker

General Manager

Air Pollution Control Officer

Plant Mechanic

Principal Eng
Safety/Records Coordinator
Director Of Public Works
Fire Chief

Compliance Engineer
Hydro Engineer

Utility Operator Il
Associate Accountant
Operations Manager

Wastewater Treatment Facility
Chief Plant Operator

Engineer
Wastewater Supervisor
Captain

Administrative Coordinator

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Reclamation District No. 784
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Browns Valley Irrigation District

Olivehurst Public Utility District

Linda Fire Protection District
Linda County Water District
Linda Fire Protection District

Yuba County Water Agency

General Admin.

Power Systems
Administration
Power Systems

Power Systems

General Admin.

Power Systems

General Admin.

Administration
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Administration

Management

Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Administration
Fire

Power Systems
Power Systems

Utility

General Admin.

Administration

Utility

Safety
Sewer

Safety

General Admin.

$124,296
$123,796
$122,886
$121,935
$121,711
$120,222
$119,938
$119,078
$116,100
$115,458
$113,896
$113,404
$112,040
$108,366

$106,932
$106,424
$105,542
$101,248
$100,221
$94,433
$90,501
$89,252
$88,572
$88,089
$87,726

$86,530
$85,638
$85,498
$85,086

$51,532
$44,010
$33,404
$35,706
$43,625
$52,991
$43,481
$52,701
$31,093
$41,013
$34,089
$40,857
$35,645
$30,420

$34,237
$32,144
$42,747
$12,085
$21,984
$37,036
$34,863
$24,029
$29,534
$29,192
$12,322

$27,712
$32,938
$43,816
$18,354



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.

General Manager
Financial Manager
Captain

General Manager

Senior Hydro Engineer

Administrative Services Officer

Foreman
Captain

A/Q Compliance Supervisor

Gl Accountant

Engineer

Engineer

Supervising Ditch Tender
Leadman

Engineer
Administrative Assistant
Engineer

Power Contracts Admin
Operations Manager
Fire Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Office Manager

A/Q Planner Il

Office Manager/Human
Resource Coordinator

Linda County Water District

Olivehurst Public Utility District

Linda Fire Protection District
Linda County Water District
Yuba County Water Agency

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Linda County Water District
Linda Fire Protection District

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Yuba County Water Agency
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District

Yuba County Water Agency

Browns Valley Irrigation District

Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District

Yuba County Water Agency

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District

Linda Fire Protection District

Browns Valley Irrigation District

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Olivehurst Public Utility District

Administration
Administration
Safety

Administration
Power Systems

Administration

Water
Safety

Compliance

General Admin.

Safety
Safety

General Admin.

Utility
Safety
Miscellaneous

Safety

General Admin.

Administration
Fire

Safety

Safety

Safety
Administration

Planning

Administration

$85,018
$84,833
$84,492
$83,473
$81,049
$80,564

$80,563
$79,292
$79,144

$78,293
$77,046
$76,500
$75.573
$75,403
$74,692
$74,403
$73,703
$72,578
$72,551
$72,516
$72,260
$72,086
$71,601
$70,466
$67,811

$67,533

$20,087
$20,553
$45,969
$18,975
$27,021
$31,858

$30,249
$43,242
$37,494

$21,353
$41,517
$35,407
$26,710
$13,595
$41,970
$12,488
$40,851
$26,696

$484
$23,880
$41,438
$42,795
$41,862
$25,153
$35,383

$19,035



84.
85.
86.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.

98.
99.

100.

Water T&D Specialist
Ps Office Manager
A/Q Engineer I

Admin Services Officer
Comm Tech

District Secretary

Gis Technician

A/Q Compliance Specialist |l

Dso

Finance Manager
Utility Operator llI
Water T&D Specialist

Water Treatment Plant
Operator

Administrative Assistant Public
Works

Utility Operator IlI
A/Q Engineer |

Fire Captain

North Yuba Water District
Yuba County Water Agency

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Linda County Water District
Browns Valley Irrigation District

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Browns Valley Irrigation District
North Yuba Water District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
North Yuba Water District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Olivehurst Public Utility District

Water Treatment
Power Systems

Engineering

Power Systems
Power Systems
Administration
Administration

Compliance

Administration
Public Works
Utility

Water Treatment

Utility
Administration
Utility

Engineering

Fire

$67,470
$67,070
$66,491

$66,461
$65,385
$65,262
$64,684
$64,448

$64,313
$63,461
$62,606
$62,442
$61,689

$61,284
$61,238

$60,468

$60,462

$33,253
$15,585
$19,938

$18,021

$9,189
$20,847
$15,259
$22,449

$26,846
$16,459
$25,955
$33,449
$19,809

$25,135
$26,429

$18,023

$5,512



