	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$231,485	\$77,027
2.	Power Systems Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$190,267	\$61,833
3.	Water Resources Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$181,369	\$61,854
4.	Project Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$181,275	\$59,859
5.	Working Foreman		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$172,644	\$57,360
6.	Admin Services Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$169,867	\$60,681
7.	Operations Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$163,881	\$62,355
8.	Compliance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$155,906	\$60,705
9.	Finance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$155,686	\$44,208
10.	Elec Tech		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$150,446	\$50,714
11.	Sr. Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$149,647	\$49,161
12.	Plant Mechanic		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$147,886	\$46,703
13.	Maintenance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$147,225	\$47,214
14.	Electrician		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$145,398	\$50,563
15.	Chief		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$143,792	\$27,911
16.	Plant Mechanic		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$142,905	\$46,437
17.	Plant Mechanic		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$138,489	\$45,996
18.	General Manager		North Yuba Water District	Public Works	\$136,154	\$39,727
19.	Electrician		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$136,124	\$45,782
20.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$133,796	\$47,197
21.	Information Sys Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$131,218	\$46,280
22.	Hydro Maintenance Worker		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$129,238	\$50,925
23.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$129,156	\$44,209
24.	Comm Tech		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$127,246	\$26,288
25.	Sup Elect Tech		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$127,061	\$25,986
26.	Hydromaintenance Worker D2- T2		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$126,736	\$50,027
27.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$126,591	\$37,307
28.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$126,547	\$37,552

29.	Hr Manager	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$124,296	\$51,532
30.	Peripheral Facilities Caretaker	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$123,796	\$44,010
31.	General Manager	Reclamation District No. 784	Administration	\$122,886	\$33,404
32.	Operator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$121,935	\$35,706
33.	Operator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$121,711	\$43,625
34.	Information Security Admin	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$120,222	\$52,991
35.	Operator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$119,938	\$43,481
36.	Business Services Manager	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$119,078	\$52,701
37.	General Manager	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$116,100	\$31,093
38.	Utility Worker	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$115,458	\$41,013
39.	Senior Hydrographer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$113,896	\$34,089
40.	Utility Worker	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$113,404	\$40,857
41.	General Manager	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$112,040	\$35,645
42.	Air Pollution Control Officer	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Management	\$108,366	\$30,420
43.	Plant Mechanic	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$106,932	\$34,237
44.	Principal Eng	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$106,424	\$32,144
45.	Safety/Records Coordinator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$105,542	\$42,747
46.	Director Of Public Works	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$101,248	\$12,085
47.	Fire Chief	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$100,221	\$21,984
48.	Compliance Engineer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$94,433	\$37,036
49.	Hydro Engineer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$90,501	\$34,863
50.	Utility Operator III	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$89,252	\$24,029
51.	Associate Accountant	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$88,572	\$29,534
52.	Operations Manager	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$88,089	\$29,192
53.	Wastewater Treatment Facility Chief Plant Operator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$87,726	\$12,322
54.	Engineer	Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$86,530	\$27,712
55.	Wastewater Supervisor	Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$85,638	\$32,938
56.	Captain	Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$85,498	\$43,816
57.	Administrative Coordinator	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$85,086	\$18,354

58.	General Manager	Linda County Water District	Administration	\$85,018	\$20,087
59.	Financial Manager		Administration	\$84,833	\$20,553
60.	Captain	Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$84,492	\$45,969
61.	General Manager	Linda County Water District	Administration	\$83,473	\$18,975
62.	Senior Hydro Engineer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$81,049	\$27,021
63.	Administrative Services Officer	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Administration	\$80,564	\$31,858
64.	Foreman	Linda County Water District	Water	\$80,563	\$30,249
65.	Captain	Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$79,292	\$43,242
66.	A/Q Compliance Supervisor	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Compliance	\$79,144	\$37,494
67.	Gl Accountant	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$78,293	\$21,353
68.	Engineer	Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$77,046	\$41,517
69.	Engineer	Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$76,500	\$35,407
70.	Supervising Ditch Tender	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$75,573	\$26,710
71.	Leadman	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$75,403	\$13,595
72.	Engineer	Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$74,692	\$41,970
73.	Administrative Assistant	Linda Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$74,403	\$12,488
74.	Engineer	Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$73,703	\$40,851
75.	Power Contracts Admin	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$72,578	\$26,696
76.	Operations Manager	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$72,551	\$484
77.	Fire Captain	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$72,516	\$23,880
78.	Engineer	Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$72,260	\$41,438
79.	Engineer	Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$72,086	\$42,795
80.	Engineer	Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$71,601	\$41,862
81.	Office Manager	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$70,466	\$25,153
82.	A/Q Planner II	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Planning	\$67,811	\$35,383
83.	Office Manager/Human Resource Coordinator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$67,533	\$19,035

84.	Water T&D Specialist	North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$67,470	\$33,253
85.	Ps Office Manager	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$67,070	\$15,585
86.	A/Q Engineer II	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Engineering	\$66,491	\$19,938
87.	Admin Services Officer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$66,461	\$18,021
88.	Comm Tech	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$65,385	\$9,189
89.	District Secretary	Linda County Water District	Administration	\$65,262	\$20,847
90.	Gis Technician	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$64,684	\$15,259
91.	A/Q Compliance Specialist II	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Compliance	\$64,448	\$22,449
92.	Dso	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$64,313	\$26,846
93.	Finance Manager	North Yuba Water District	Public Works	\$63,461	\$16,459
94.	Utility Operator III	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$62,606	\$25,955
95.	Water T&D Specialist	North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$62,442	\$33,449
96.	Water Treatment Plant Operator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$61,689	\$19,809
97.	Administrative Assistant Public Works	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$61,284	\$25,135
98.	Utility Operator III	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$61,238	\$26,429
99.	A/Q Engineer I	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Engineering	\$60,468	\$18,023
100.	Fire Captain	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$60,462	\$5,512